COLLIN COUNTY
PURCHASING DEPARTMENT

CONTRACT AMENDMENT NUMBER: THREE &)

CONTRACT/PROJECT: PROFESSIONAL SERVICES, ARCHITECTURAL: COLLIN COUNTY COURTHOUSE
ADDTION PHASE I1

CONTRACTNO: # 11089-08 EFFECTIVE DATE: December 14, 2009
AMENDMENT 1SSUED TO:

PIERCE GOODWIN ALEXANDER & LINVILLE (PGAL)
DAVID ANDREWS

105 DECKER COURT

SUITE 600

IRVING, TX 75062

AWARDED BY: Original Court Order No. 2008-099-02-12
AMENDMENT #1 COURT ORDER NO, 2008-573-08-12

AMENDMENT #2 COURT ORDER NO. ___2009-091-02-02
AMENDMENT #3 COURT ORDER NO. c‘{?t’r‘%ﬁ - ’\@ AV2H]
YOU ARE DIRECTED TQ AMEND THIS CONTRACT AS FOLLOWS:

1. See attached for additional architectural and engineering services for re-bid of the Collin County Courthouse Addtion.
The cost will be a not to exceed cost of $167,500 invoiced houtly in accordance with the hourly rates attached.

Except as provided herein, all terms conditions of the main in full force and effect and may only be ified in
writing signed by both parties.
The original (CONtract SUMY WaS. . .. ... uvuuete et eee s $ _ 3,600.000
Net change to Amendment(s) (show $ plus, minus or unchanged)
PREVIOUS Amendment No, 1 $ + 25200
PREVIOUS Amendment No, 2 $ +_48.550
CURRENT Amendment No. 3 $ + 167,500

TOTAL AMENDMENT TODATE .. ...0uueernnnieeee e, $ 241,250
The new (contract sum) including this Amendment willbe .......................... 3 3,841.250
ACCEPTED BY: ACCEPTED AND AUTHORIZED BY

AUTHORITY OF COLLIN COUNTY
P E ALEXANDER, LINVILLE (PGAL COMMISSIONERS COURT
CONTRACTOR
ADDRESS Collin County Courthouse
105 DECKER COURT, SUITE 600 210 S. McDonald Street
IRV TX 75062 McKinney, Texas 75069
. /\ .
SIGNATURE Franklin Ybarbo
TITLE: P NCIPAL Purchasing Agent
1Z-2-29 (R415 [09

DATE ' DATE

MAIL SIGNED AMENDMENT TO:

Purchasing Agent, 200 S. McDonald, Suite 230, McKinney, Texas 75069

Distribution to: Contract File () Contractor {)

Copies to: Department () Auditor () Other ()

oA
q\\A&



